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
waterway, inlet, Holden and Long Beaches. Approximately 2
acre tract. In prestigious section near golf course. $200,000

J Bob
Campbell
^ Realty g|

PHONE (910)842-2585, 842-2698 !
HOLDEN BEACH, NC 28462
HWY. 130 PAST HOLDEN
BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT, j

Coastal Development & Realty
SALES . RENTALS . DESIGN . CONSTRUCTION
131 OCEAN BLVD. WEST . HOLOEN BEACH, NC 28462

(910)842-4939 . (800)262-7820
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SABBATH HOME RD.-House, gar
age. plus 2 lots. Commercial zoning.
$175,000.

JANE'S SEAFOOD RESTAURANT-
Excellent business. Call for details

13 BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Gotf course
$293,500

1013 OCEAM BLVD. WEST 6 BR
3'A baths, furnishings all amenities
great durws. exceptional rental
income.

PIRATE SHORES-View of waterway.
$74,500

111 DEAL DR.-New home, 3 BR. 2
baths, great room, furnished
$130,500

356 OCEAN BLVD. WEST-4 BR. 2
baths, all furnishings, exceptional
rental income.

( Oliuir I »o\ t r
621 OCEAN BLVD. WEST-Ocean-
front, 6 BR. 6 baths, excellent
income.

159 YACHT WATCH DR.-lmmaculate
house and lawn in quality S/D that borders
ICW. Soft, cheerful decor throughout.
Custom built. 3 BR. 2'A baths Garage and
workshop areas below. S1 79.900.

2742 SEA AIRE DR.-Spacious 4-BR, 2'A-
bath, low-country home on 2 lots Formal
dining, den 2-car garage w/playroom
above Plus much, much more One mile
from beach $175,000.

Real Estate Real Estate

CLOSE TO BEACH- LOT WITH septic
tank and county water, paved street
$11,250 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.
INC. (910)842-6415.

BRIERWOOD OOLF CLUB, wooded
100X200 fairway lot. $39,500 includes a

$5,000 golf membership 579-5564

WANTED: BRICK HOME on acreage
579-0688

CANAL HOME AT HOLDEN Beach 3
BR. 2 1/2 bath, newty constructed, many,
many extras A real must see. Gal ALAN
HOLDEN REALTY 800-720-2200 or
910-642-8686.

i 123 OCEAN BLVD.
HOLDEN BEACH

(910)842-6949

BDUNSW1CKMND
R T Y

1936 BOONE'S NECK RD.
Charming remodeled cottage on
.85 s acre. 3 BR, 1 bath. 28x32
shop, 8x10 storage building.
$69,500.

1936 SEA AIRE CANAL SW
Lovely home on 53x100 bulkhead-
ed lot with floating dock on pro¬
tected canal, parallel to waterway.
1,100 sq. ft. upstairs, finished
room and half bath downstairs.
Great views and perfect location
for boaters. $179,500.

OTHER MAINLAND HOMES
2460 A.I. Clemmons Rd.- Ranch-style home on 1± acre wooded lot.
2-BR, 1-bath. Nice family residence or good rental property. $34,900.
76S Tatum Rd.- 2-BRl 1-bath bungalow on corner lot off Holden
Beach Road. Good rental or residence. $29,900.
3148 Shell Point Rd.-2-BR, 2 bath mobile home with 188 ft. road
frontage. Home is immaculate with washertdryer, stove, microwave,
refrigerator. Home lot and storage building, $32,500.
Riverview-3-BR, JMAM OfiNTfUIST^' doublewide com¬
munity with paved sTrf?P? t

. iTTflp TafflmTPtfon Shallotte River.$33,5%.
MAINLAND HOMESITES

Sea Aire Estates- Lot 8, Bock A, 70xl26± beautifully wooded lot
near the water. One of a kind! Onlv $15,000.
Buccaneer Hills, North-Lot 1, Block D, Section E $10,000.
Coastal Retreat.1 lota sold as one parcel with 307 ft. of road
frontage. Wooded homesite $20,000.
River Run Plantation-Lot 7, Station II. Owner financing$17,800.River Run Plantation-Lot 13, Station II. Owner financing$16,900Shell Point Acres-LoLs 130 and 131, 60x120 each, very high and
wooded Only $4,000 each.
Kenson Acres-OfT Stanley Rd., Lot 26, 100x200 nicely wooded!
$10,000. '

Country living In a city sotting! 3 BR. 2 baths, story and half, low
country complete with basement, large well-landscaped lot, cov¬
ered porches and decks In town limits with city water and sewer.
Plenty of room for your garden. $100,000 Reduced $104,000.

278 East Second St.-Ocean Isle Beach, 3 BR, 2 baths, largeliving and dining rooms, island kitchen, Carolina room, storage,decks. Jacuzzi, fenced yard. $138,000.

2969 Ebb Tide Lane N. (Varnum's Landing) One of a kind
truly unique home on high bluff overlooking Lockwood FollyRiver. Deep water for large boat Has pier, boat lift for up to
20,000 lb boat Over 3,300 sq. ft. with too many features to
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